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Hole
Gib 6 2 9 7 6 5 3 5 4
Gib 6 6 6 7 4 5 4 6 5
Gib 5 7 9 9 5 5 5 8 10
Gib 7 7 10 7 6 6 6 7 7
Gib 5 5 6 8 5 3 3 4 6
Gib 5 2 6 7 4 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Kew 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 5 7
Kew 5 5 6 8 5 7 3 6 5
Kew 8 6 10 9 7 7 4 8 7

Leanna Kinstetter Kew 6 5 8 8 6 5 4 8 7
Kaitlyn Copet Kew 11 5 10 8 10 8 7 8 8

Kew 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
NEW 6 5 8 6 8 5 5 5 6
NEW 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 5
NEW 7 5 9 8 6 4 5 7 8
NEW
NEW
NEW 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Oco 5 6 6 5 4 4 3 6 4
Oco 8 4 8 8 5 9 5 7 10
Oco 6 6 8 8 7 7 6 7 5
Oco 7 5 10 7 9 4 7 8 7

Jacob Scott Oco 6 5 12 6 6 7 4 7 10
Oco 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Pesh 5 5 9 7 5 4 3 5 5
Pesh 6 8 9 9 8 7 4 8 6
Pesh 6 5 8 7 5 5 6 7 7
Pesh 7 5 8 8 6 7 7 5 7

Will McMahon Pesh 7 8 8 7 7 9 6 8 8
Pesh 5 5 8 7 5 4 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Frankie DeYoung Sev 5 5 8 7 7 7 4 5 6

Sev 6 11 9 5 5 5 4 7 8
Daniel Castillo Sev 7 4 10 7 7 7 6 7 6
Oliver Matthews Sev 6 7 8 7 5 4 6 9 5
Stephanie Felhofer Sev 11 9 13 8 10 6 4 8 8

Sev 5 4 8 5 5 4 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Finley Lavine SD 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 6 5
Tyler Plzak SD 5 5 8 6 4 4 6 6 5
James Zittlow SD 4 4 7 7 7 4 4 6 5
Ava Badovski SD 7 7 8 7 9 5 4 11 6
Bryce Starr SD 6 6 8 10 6 5 6 8 7

SD 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole
Tre Weinke SB 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 6 4
Porter Rabach SB 5 6 7 6 5 5 9 8 5
Owen Pichette SB 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 6
Luke Selle SB 4 5 8 6 5 4 4 5 6
Calvin Richard SB 5 4 6 7 5 3 3 6 5

SB 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hole Avg. 6

Over (Under) Par 2

Canyon Sauter 63 63 1 18 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Aaron Greene 49 0 49 2 9 4 #DIV/0!
Leo Frisoni 45 45 3 8 4 1
Charlie Sauter 63 0 63 4 17 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Jackson Sinicki 66 0 66 5 7 3 #DIV/0!

#REF! 50 0 50 #REF! 16 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Evan Maccaux 41 0 41 7 15 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Leanna Kinstetter 57 57 8 6 4 #DIV/0!
Henry Annen 75 75 9 5 4 6 2 2 0
Teddy Roth 47 0 47 10 14 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0 13 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Jack Misovec 54 0 54 12 4 5 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 12 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Kenji Lange 44 0 44 14 3 5 #DIV/0!
Jonathan LeLorey 59 0 59 15 11 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Carter Koch 43 0 43 16 2 3 #DIV/0!
Connor Huggett 64 0 64 17 10 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Marc Perrizo 60 0 60 18 1 4 #DIV/0!
Eli Bahrke 64 64 19
Jacob Scott 63 63 20
Will McMahon 68 0 68 21
Maddox Levkneckt 60 0 60 22
Nick Mans 65 0 65 23 School     Score Place
Landon Haulotte 56 0 56 24
Peyton Demmith 48 0 48 25
Daniel Castillo 61 0 61 26
Oliver Matthews 57 0 57 27
Stephanie Felhofer 77 0 77 28
Jordan Welch 54 0 54 29

#REF! 60 0 60 #REF!
James Zittlow 48 0 48 31
Tyler Plzak 49 0 49 32
Ava Badovski 64 0 64 33
Finley Lavine 44 0 44 34
Bryce Starr 62 0 62 35
Owen Pichette 44 0 44 36
Porter Rabach 56 0 56 37
Luke Selle 47 0 47 38
Tre Weinke 40 0 40 39
Calvin Richard 44 0 44 40
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Packerland Conference Tour Stop 4
The Woods G.C. - Varsity - Front Nine - Par 36 - April 15, 2024

Gibraltar

Kewaunee

NEW Lutheran

Oconto

Peshtigo

Sevastopol

Southern Door

Sturgeon Bay

Golf Hole Averages

Hole 18 - Enter Score, WD,
or DQ.

Total
47
49
63
63
45
38

Total
41
50
66
57
75
39

Total
54
44
59

0
0

42

Total
43
64
60
64
63
41

Total
48
65
56
60
68
47

Total
54
60
61
57
77
45

Total
44
49
48
64
62
41

Total
40
56
44
47
44
36

36
Warning:  Make sure you enter the par for each hole below.

Par

Total
204

Team Bestball

Total
214

Team Bestball

Total
DQ

Team Bestball

Total
230

Team Bestball

Total
229

Team Bestball

Total
232

Team Bestball

Total
203

Team Bestball

Total
175

Team Bestball

Hole

      Name Out In Score Place Hole Par Avg Over Rank

4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4
out in
47 0
49 0
63 0
63
45
38 0

out in
41 0
50 0
66 0
57
75
39 0

out in
54 0
44 0
59 0

0 0
0 0

42 0

out in
43 0
64 0
60 0
64
63
41 0

out in
48 0
65 0
56 0
60 0
68 0
47 0

out in
54 0
60 0
61 0
57 0
77 0
45 0

out in
44 0
49 0
48 0
64 0
62 0
41 0

out in
40 0
56 0
44 0
47 0
44 0
36 0

36 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Teddy Roth
Aaron Greene
Charlie Sauter
Canyon Sauter
Leo Frisoni

Jonathan LeLorey

Evan Maccaux
Henry Annen
Jackson Sinicki

Jack Misovec
Kenji Lange

Carter Koch
Connor Huggett
Marc Perrizo
Eli Bahrke

Peyton Demmith
Nick Mans
Landon Haulotte
Maddox Levkneckt

Jordan Welch

Team Results

Place

Gibraltar Kewaunee

204 214

NEW Lutheran Oconto

DQ 230

Peshtigo Sevastopol

The Italicized score is the team best ball score

38 39

42 41

out in total TEAM out in total TEAM

Teddy Roth 47 0 47 Evan Maccaux 41 0 41

Aaron Greene 49 0 49 #REF! 50 0 50

Charlie Sauter 63 0 63 Jackson Sinicki 66 0 66

Canyon Sauter 63 63 Leanna Kinstetter 57 57

Leo Frisoni 45 45 Henry Annen 75 75

out in total TEAM out in total TEAM

Jack Misovec 54 0 54 Carter Koch 43 0 43

Kenji Lange 44 0 44 Connor Huggett 64 0 64

Jonathan LeLorey 59 0 59 Marc Perrizo 60 0 60

0 0 0 Eli Bahrke 64 64

0 0 0 Jacob Scott 63 63

out in total TEAM out in total TEAM

Peyton Demmith 48 0 48 Jordan Welch 54 0 54


